REA26OUT KC
Air conditioner – outdoor unit
(SINGLE)
Heating at -20°C
Full DC Inverter
Auto Defrosting
Easy Maintenance
1 W Standby
Unite type: External unit
Operating temperature range in heating mode (°C): -20- 24
Operating temperature range in cooling mode (°C): -15 - 50
Temperature setting range (°C): 16-30
Operating mode: Inverter
Refrigerant: R32
EER: 3.04
Energy efficiency class – heating Average: A+
Energy efficiency class – heating Warmer: A+++
Speed level of outdoor ventilator: 3
Air conditioner marketing category: Split
Maximum connectable indoor units: 1
Speed level of indoor ventilator: 7
Heating design load (Pdesignh)-average heating season: 2 kW
Declared capacity (Pdh(Tj))-average heating season: 2 kW
Operating range - heating: 20 g/m
Version: mono
Cooling capacity: 2.6 kW
Silent operation for more comfort: Yes, 19dB(A)
Minimum audio power: 62 dB(A)re 1 pW
Heating power: 2,700 W
Consumption in standby mode: 1 W
Cooling hourly energy consumption: 0.9 kWh
Heating hourly energy consumption: 0.7 kWh
Frequency: 50 Hz
Cooling power: 2,600 W
Refrigerant charge: 0.46 kg
Minimum sound pressure: 48 dB(A)2x10-5Pa
Maximum sound pressure: 54 dB(A)2x10-5Pa
Connecting power at heating: 700 W
Connecting power at cooling: 855 W
Air flow - min: 1,000 m³
Air flow - max: 1,500 m³
Diameter of liquid pipe: 6.35 mm
Diameter of gas pipe: 9.53 mm
Maximum pipe length: 20 m
Maximum height difference: 10 m
Nominal current - cooling: 3.9 amp
Nominal current - heating: 3.1 amp
Ratio SEER - cooling: 6,1
SCOP – Average season: 4
SCOP – Warmer season: 5.1
COP: 3.85
Minimum sound pressure: 48 dB(A)2x10-5Pa
Maximum sound pressure: 54 dB(A)2x10-5Pa
Dimensions (W×H×D): 66 × 48.3 × 24 cm
Dimensions of packed product (W×H×D): 78 × 53 × 31.5 cm
Net weight: 21.7 kg
Gross weight: 25 kg
Consumption in standby mode: 1 W
1/ 2
Nominal current of fuse: 15 amp
Product code: 20003657
EAN code: 3838782495625
2/ 2